Ryde -€Eastwood

Entertainmen

Memory Jogger

DATE SHOW BOOKING MEMBERS DATE LOUNGE ARTIST  TIME
DATE PRICE
>= Thu 16Feb GordonTan 9.15pm - 12.30am
ﬂ<: Fri 17 Feb Peter Morgan 8.30pm - 1am
Sat 18 Feb SEDAKA - THE TRIBUTE 4/2/06 $12 —) Sat 18Feb Nightshift 8.30pm - 1am
o Thu 23 Feb Chris Connolly 9.15pm - 12.30am
Fri 24 Feb LINEDANCING WITH JULIE TALBOT 4/2/06 $5 E Fri  24Feb Recharge 8.30pm - 1am
Ll Sat 25Feb Sam Ferraro 8.30pm - 1am
Sat 25Feb THE 3B’s SHOW 11/2/06 $8
Thu 2 Mar lan Blakeney 9.15pm - 12.30am
Fri 3 Mar Unforgettable 8.30pm - 1am
Sat 4Mar SOUTH SEA ISLAND MAGIC 4/2/06  $12 Sat 4Mar Michaol Bellmore _8.30pm - 1am
Thu 9 Mar Teri St Neil 9.15pm - 12.30am
Sat 18 Mar ATOUCH OF BLARNEY 18/2/06  $12 C:FJ fi__TOMar Stephen Cheney  8.30pm - 1am
[0z Sat 11 Mar Forecast 8.30pm - 1am
<L Thu 16Mar Tony Williams 9.15pm - 12.30am
Fri 24 Mar  THE DRIFTERS 25/2/06 $15 E Fri 17 Mar Sam Ferraro Duo 8.30pm - 1am
Sat 18 Mar Peter Morgan 8.30pm - 1am
Sat 25 Mar LA CAGE AUX CABARET 25/2/06 $12 Thu 23 Mar Dean O'Leary 9.15pm - 12.30am
Fri 24 Mar Recharge 8.30pm - 1am
Fri 31 Mar LINE DANCING WITH JULIE TALBOT 4/3/06 $5 Sat 25Mar Gordon Tan 8.30pm - 1am
Thu 30 Mar Peter Morgan 9.15pm - 12.30am
Sat 1 Apr Nightshift 8.30pm - 1am
Sat  1Apr THE BEST OF THE ITALIAN FESTA 4/3/06 $18 The 6 Apr lan Blakeney 9.15pm - 12.30am
Fri 7 Apr Forecast 8.30pm - 1am
Sat 8 Apr BRIAN CADD IN CONCERT 11/3/06 $12 Sat  8Apr Allen Vardon 8.30pm - 1am
Thu 13 Apr Chris Connolly 9.15pm - 1am
Sat 22 Apr JADE HURLEY IN CONCERT 25/3/06 $12 =I Fri 14 Apr Sam Ferraro 8.30pm - 1am
E Sat 15 Apr Gibbo & Co. 8.30pm - 1am
Fri 28 Apr LINE DANCING WITH JULIE TALBOT 1/4/06 $5 <C sun 16 Apr Stephen Cheney 8.30pm - 12.30am
Thu 20 Apr Dean O’Leary 9.15pm - 12.30am
Sat 29 Apr BOYS WILL BE BOYS 1/4/06 $12 Fri 21 Apr Unforgettable 8.30pm - 1lam
Sat 22 Apr lan Blakeney 8.30pm - 1am
Thu 27 Apr Tony Williams 9.15pm - 12.30am
Fri  5May WESTSIDE STORY 8/4/06  $22 Fri 28 Apr Phill Simmons 8.30pm - 1am
Sat 29 Apr Jo Elms Duo 8.30pm - 1.30am
Sat 6May WEST SIDE STORY 8/4/06 $22 Thu 4 May lan Blakeney 9.15pm - 12.30am
Fri 5 May Blue Velvet 8.30pm - 1am
Sun 7May WEST SIDE STORY 8/4/06 $22 E Sat _6May Sam Ferraro 8.30pm - 1am
E Thu 11 May Glenn Campbell 9.15pm - 12.30am
Sat 13May THE AUSTRALIAN TENORS 15/4/06  $15 Fri_ 12May Chris Orchard 8.30pm - 1am
Sat 13 May Kafe Kool 8.30pm - 1am




